Chameleon 2024

Income

B/Fwd 01.01.24
Subscriptions
Functions

Bank Compensation

Total Income

Expenditure

Advertising & Web Site Host
Postage

Telephone
Printing/Stationery

Birthday Cards and Post
Functions

Sundries

Total Expenditure

Balance in hand

Surplus or (Deficit) on year

2024

419.42
254.00
763.85
150.00

1,587.27

40.00
65.40
11.99
18.03
43.61
783.84
0.00

962.87

£ 624.40

£204.98

2023

321.03
262.00
343.50

926.53

20.99
66.00
0.00
10.00
66.62
343.50
0.00

507.11

£ 41942

£98.39

Surplus includes Barclays payment of £150 for account problems
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