Chameleon 2024

<u>Income</u>	2024	2023
B/Fwd 01.01.24	419.42	321.03
Subscriptions	254.00	262.00
Functions	763.85	343.50
Bank Compensation	150.00	
Total Income	1,587.27	926.53
Expenditure		
Advertising & Web Site Host	40.00	20.99
Postage	65.40	66.00
Telephone	11.99	0.00
Printing/Stationery	18.03	10.00
Birthday Cards and Post	43.61	66.62
Functions	783.84	343.50
Sundries	0.00	0.00
Total Expenditure	962.87	507.11
Balance in hand	£ 624.40	£ 419.42
Surplus or (Deficit) on year	£204.98	£98.39

Surplus includes Barclays payment of £150 for account problems